Bus

Bus FlixBus N1305B Warsaw - Frankfurt - Paris Go to website

Direction
Warsaw, Bus Station West — Paris (Bercy Seine)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Lodz, Bus Station

Wroclaw, ul. Norwida

Wroclaw, Bus Station

Dresden central station (Bayrische Straflle)
Jena bus station (Paradies station)

Erfurt central train station (Zob)

Frankfurt central train station

Frankfurt Airport (P36, Terminal 1)
Mannheim central bus station
Saarbriicken bus station (DudweilerstralRe)

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Route schedule
Warsaw, Bus Station West — Paris (Bercy Seine)

Monday -
Tuesday -
Wednesday 13:10
Thursday 13:10
Friday 13:10
Saturday 13:10
Sunday 13:10
Route info

Direction: Warsaw, Bus Station West
Stops: 12
Trip Duration: 23 hour 20 min

Danmark
a
Kabenhawn
[
e KannHUHIpa g
Gdarisk
Groningen . 2 1Ly
g Harmburg Szerecin Bydgoszcz
Berlin ey
m iy ® Poznan Warszawa
Nederland :
i Magdeburg
Disseldorf
Belgie / Luk
Lile=lge| '_ilt f Ly
=|gique / ;
‘J_ . am Krakow
Belgien 7
g MNirnberg Lesko
] Bayern Brno iy
Stuttgart Linz Wien sloverisko
]
Minchen : -
Osterreich
Schweizi, Magyarorszag
France Suisse/Svizzeral Graz
Swizra " ¢l
r F Slovenija
Milano Timisoara
Venezia Beorpag
Toring B OpenStreetMap contfibutors
ofwmnnwa 2 BOlOONA LSt cl s

FlixBus N1305B — Warsaw - Frankfurt - Paris BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1305B-79287029-1298933444
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1305B-79287029-1298933444
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1305B-79287029-1298933444

Direction Route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine) — Warsaw, Bus Station West Paris (Bercy Seine) — Warsaw, Bus Station West
12 stops Monday 16:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Paris (Bercy Seine)

Wednesday -
Saarbriicken bus station (DudweilerstralRe)

Thursday 16:00
Mannheim central bus station

Friday 16:00
Frankfurt Airport (P36, Terminal 1)
Frankfurt central train station Saturday 16:00
Erfurt central train station (Zob) Sunday 16:00
Jena bus station (Paradies station) )

Route info
Dresden central station (Bayrische Strafe) Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)

Stops: 12

Wroclaw, Bus Station
Trip Duration: 23 hour 35 min

Wroclaw, Plac Grunwaldzki

Lodz, Bus Station

Warsaw, Bus Station West

FlixBus N1305B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wroclaw

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-FlixBus-N1305B-79287029-1298933444

